Pasta & Baskets

Hollywood Mac & Cheese S 8.50

Loaded Mac & Cheese

Chef’s Pasta Special $9.50

Crispy Fish Basket $12.75

Fried fish, Tartar sauce, Slaw

Chicken Tender Basket  $12.75

Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders, house fries, coleslaw

Fried Shrimp Basket $12.75

Crispy fried shrimp, house fries, coleslaw, cocktail &
tartar sauce

Signature Wedding Soup
Creamy Coleslaw

Scoop of Chicken Salad
Side of French Fries
Tater Tots

Loaded Fries

Chef’s Salad

Add a Large 20-ounce fountain beverage to your meal $1.50

s 950 Soups Salads Side

$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.75
$3.75
$7.00
$9.50

Sandwiches

Crispy Fish Sandwich $12.75

Fried fish, American cheese, tartar sauce, coleslaw,
fries

Cheesy Beef Slider Duo $9.75
Two beef sliders with cheese, fries
Sausage Patty Sandwich  $12.75

Patty, provolone, roasted peppers, chipotle aioli,
brioche bun, fries

Philly Cheesesteak $12.75

Philly beef, provolone, sauteed mushrooms, onions,
peppers, fries

Grilled Cheese Sandwich S 8.75

American, Swiss, and Provolone Cheese, fries

B.L.T. & Fries $10.75
Chiicken Salad Croissant $11.75
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Concessions

Jumbo all-beef Hot Dog $4.50

Jumbo all-beef Cheesy Dog 55.50
Jumbo Bacon-wrapped Dog $6.00

DiRusso Sausage $6.00
Pretzel with cheese $6.50
Nacho & Cheese $4.50

Beverages
Coca Cola Fountain Drinks  $2.50
Bottled Soft Drinks $4.00
Draft Beer $5.50
12 ounce cans Beer $5.00
Wahlbrewski Draft $7.00

Don’t forget to check out our
Quick Pick Meal Kits

Ready To Go

Ham & Swiss Sandwich

Ttalian Sub
Chicken Wrap
Turkey Cheddar Wrap

Chips
Candy
Snack Bundlle

$9.00

$9.50
$9.00
$9.00

$ 2.50
$2.50
$20.00
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