Pasta & Baskets

Hollywood Mac & Cheese	e \$ 8.50
Loaded Mac & Cheese	\$ 9.50
Chef's Pasta Special	\$ 9.50
Crispy Fish Basket Fried fish, Tartar sauce, Slaw	\$12.75
Chicken Tender Basket	\$12.75
Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders, house fr	ries, coleslaw
Fried Shrimp Basket	\$12.75
Crispy fried shrimp, house fries, coleslatartar sauce	aw, cocktail &

Sandwiches

Soups Salads S	Sides	Fried fish, American cheefries
Signature Wedding Soup Creamy Coleslaw Scoop of Chicken Salad Side of French Fries Tater Tots	\$5.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$3.75 \$3.75	Cheesy Beef Slide Two beef sliders with che Sausage Patty Sa Patty, provolone, roasted brioche bun, fries Philly Cheeseste Philly beef, provolone, sa
Loaded Fries Chef's Salad	\$7.00 \$9.50	peppers, fries Grilled Cheese Sa American, Swiss, and Pro B.L.T. & Fries Chicken Salad C

Crispy Fish Sandwich	\$12.75
Fried fish, American cheese, tartar sauce fries	, coleslaw,
Cheesy Beef Slider Duo	\$ 9.75
Two beef sliders with cheese, fries	
Sausage Patty Sandwich	\$12.75
Patty, provolone, roasted peppers, chipotorioche bun, fries	tle aioli,

Philly Cheesesteak \$12.75 Philly beef, provolone, sauteed mushrooms, onions, peppers, fries

Grilled Cheese Sandwich \$8.75

American, Swiss, and Provolone Cheese, fries

Chicken Salad Croissant \$11.75

\$10.75

Housemade chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, fries

Concessions

Ready To Go

Jumbo all-beef Hot Dog Jumbo all-beef Cheesy Dog	\$4.50 <i>\$5.50</i>	Beverages		Ham & Swiss Sandwich Italian Sub Chicken Wrap	\$ 9.00 \$ 9.50 \$ 9.00
Jumbo Bacon-wrapped Dog DiRusso Sausage	\$6.00 \$6.00	Coca Cola Fountain Drinks Bottled Soft Drinks	3	Turkey Cheddar Wrap	\$ 9.00
Pretzel with cheese	\$6.50	Draft Beer	\$4.00 \$5.50	Chips	\$ 2.50
Nacho & Cheese	\$4.50	12 ounce cans Beer Wahlbrewski Draft	\$5.00 \$7.00	Candy Snack Bundle	\$ 2.50 \$20.00

Don't forget to check out our

Quick Pick Meal Kits

